Information updated November 2021
SOFT ROCK lounge & soft furniture
GUARANTEE
• 3 years, except the electrical parts (2 years)
FEATURES
• Modular lounge system with endless possibilities to create unique and inspiring spaces;
• Easy to assemble and disassemble;
• Integrated power sockets or USB (Type A+C, max 5A) modules enables charging of mobile phones, tablets or laptops;

Information updated June 2021
SOFT ROCK Lounge & Soft furniture
ORDERING GUIDELINES
• Proposed combinations are with glides suitable for soft floors (-). You can also order glides with felt for the hard floors (+).
In this case, you should add 3 mm to the lounge seater height.
• Armrests can be plain or with built-in electricity solutions – power sockets or USB ports.
• Please plan the location of the armrests with respect to the existing sockets on the site.
Information updated June 2021
PROPOSED COMBINATIONS
1600
H = 400
2800
16
00
H = 690
3652
H = 690
4000
16
00
H = 690
2500
H = 690
16
00
H = 690
2200
16
00
H = 400
2836
16
00
H = 713
3400
16
00
17
60
21
30
25
00
16
00
17
60
25
00
36
126
16
00
25
00
All dimensions are in millimetres.
40
0 69
0
69
0
69
0
71
3
800 800 1250 880 880
DIMENSIONS OF THE STRAIGHT TWO-SIDED SEATER COMBINATIONS
1
1 2
1
2